Grinn AstraSOM-1680 Datasheet rev. 1.2
Grinn AstraSOM-1680 Datasheet
1 Features
• LGA196 package
• Simple design of the end device
• Quad-core Arm® Cortex® -A73 processor with
Security Extensions
• Each core with up to 2.1 GHz and dedicated

Grinn AstraSOM-1680 Datasheet rev. 1.2
8 Ordering Information
GDS 11. H. K4. K16. E -A0
Grinn AstraSOM-
1680
HW version:
10: Version 1.0
11: Version 1.1
grade:
H: industrial
T: consumer
RAM size:
K4: Kingston 4GB
eMMC size:
0: not populated
K16: Kingston 16GB
Temperature:
E: Extended -30 to 85°C
Revision code
Copyright © 2024 Grinn sp. z o. o. 17
Grinn AstraSOM-1680 Datasheet rev. 1.2
9 Revision History
Revision Changes
1.0 Initial revision.
1.1 Change section names and order.
1.2 Update SOM name.
18 Copyright © 2024 Grinn sp. z o. o.
Grinn AstraSOM-1680 Datasheet rev. 1.2
Grinn sp. z o. o.
Strzegomska 140a
54-429 Wroc law
Poland
www: https://www.grinn-global.com